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APPETIZERS

FRENCH FRIES
ONION RINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS 5 PER ORDER
CHICKEN WINGS 8 PER ORDER
HOT WINGS 8 PER ORDER
MOZZARELLA STICKS 8 PER ORDER

GARLIC BREAD

SALADS

Dressings: House | Lite Italian | Ranch | Bleu Cheese
French | Thousand Island | Parmesan Peppercorn
0il & Vinegar

SMALL

GARDEN 4.76
GREEK 5.52
CHEF 5.52
(ham, turkey, Genoa, cheese)

TUNA 5.67
ANTIPASTO 5.52
(Ham, salami, Genoa, cheese)

HAM AND CHEESE 5.52
TURKEY AND CHEESE 5.52
GRILLED CHICKEN 5.81
CHICKEN SALAD 5.52

3.45
3.94
8.09
8.36
8.36
8.09
4.36

LARGE

7.51
9.37
9.37

9.67
9.37

9.37
9.37
9.81
9.37

BREADSTICKS WITH MEAT SAUCE

LARGE 7.30
SMALL 5.25
CHICKEN TENDER PLATE 5 PLUS FRIES 9.39
CHICKEN WING PLATE 8 PLUS FRIES 9.39
GYRO WITH FRIES 7.37

KIDS MEALS

12 AND UNDER. DINE IN ONLY

CHEESE PIZZA (with drink) 5.24
CHICKEN TENDERS (with soft drink & fries) 5.24
SPAGHETTI (with soft drink & garlic Bread) 5.24

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
CHARLESTON HOUSE OF PIZZA
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PIZZA | CALZONES

SPECIALTY PIZZAS AND CALZONES
Topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese

SM (107) LG (147)
HOUSE SPECIAL 11.27 18.92
Pepperoni, sausage, mushroom,
hamburger, peppers, onion
MEAT LOVERS 11.27 18.92
Pepperoni, sausage, hamburger,
bacon, ham
VEGETARIAN 11.27 18.92
Onion, Bepper, mushroom,
olives, broccoli, spinach, tomato
GREEK 11.27 18.92
Feta, olive, spinach, tomato
TACO 11.27 18.92

Taco seasoned hamburger,
onion, tomato, tortilla chips, side of salsa

MARGARITA 11.27 18.92
Tomato, basil, garlic

BUFFALO CHICKEN 9.06 16.21
BBQ CHICKEN 9.06 16.21

BUILD YOUR OWN

PERSONAL (7”) SM (10”) LG (14”)

CHEESE 3.94
EXTRA CHEESE
ADDITIONAL TOPPING .60

TOPPINGS Meats
Pepperoni

Sausage
Hamburger

Bacon

Meatball

Chicken

Ham
Anchovies

C.H.O.P. PASTAS

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA: SPAGHETTI OR PENNE

MEAT SAUCE 7.67
MEATBALL 9.36
SAUSAGE 9.36
MUSHROOMS AND PEPPERS 9.36
VEAL 9.36

CHICKEN

EGGPLANT

STUFFED SHELLS
HOMEMADE LASAGNA

7.06 12.21
1.84 2.89
1.15 1.93

Veggies
Onion
Olives

Broccoli

Eggplant

Jalapefios
Pineapple
Peppers
Spinach
Mushrooms
Garlic
Tomato

ALL PASTA DISHES ARE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD.

9.36
9.36
9.87
9.87

SUBS | WRAPS

CHOOSE 8” SUB ROLL OR TORTILLA WRAP. SERVED WITH FRIES.

ITALIAN

8.56

Ham, Genoa salami, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, cheese

EGGPLANT
Eggplant, meat sauce, cheese

Chicken, mushroom, onion, pepper, mayo, cheese

MEATBALL PARM 8.56  CHICKEN SALAD

Meatballs, meat sauce, cheese Chicken salad, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese
SAUSAGE PARM 8.56  VEAL PARM

Sausage, meat sauce, cheese Veal, meat sauce, cheese

HAM AND CHEESE 8.56  CHICKEN PARM

Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo Chicken, meat sauce cheese

GENOA SALAMI 8.56  CHICKEN CUTLET

Salami, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, cheese Chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, cheese
TUNA 9.36  CHICKEN STIR FRY

Tuna, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese

TURKEY 9.36

Turkey, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, cheese

VEGETARIAN 8.56

Lettuce, tomato, onion, pepper, mayo, mushroom, cheese

B.L.T.
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo

PHILLY STEAK SUBS | WRAPS

8.56

CHOOSE 8” SUB ROLL OR TORTILLA WRAP.
ALL STEAK SUBS OR WRAPS SERVED WITH MAYO, CHEESE AND FRIES.

PHILLY STEAK

9.36

Cheese, onion, mushrooms, peppers, mayo

8.56

8.56

8.56

8.56

8.56

9.36



