

APPETIZERS

FRENCH FRIES		3.45	BREADSTICKS WITH MEAT	SAUCE	
ONION RINGS		3.94		LARGE	7.30
CHICKEN TENDERS	5 PER ORDER	8.09		SMALL	5.25
CHICKEN WINGS	8 PER ORDER	8.36	CHICKEN TENDER PLATE	5 PLUS FRIES	9.39
HOT WINGS	8 PER ORDER	8.36	CHICKEN WING PLATE	8 PLUS FRIES	9.39
MOZZARELLA STICKS	8 PER ORDER	8.09	GYRO	WITH FRIES	7.37
GARLIC BREAD		4.36			

SALADS

Dressings: House | Lite Italian | Ranch | Bleu Cheese

KIDS MEALS

12 AND UNDER. DINE IN ONLY

French Thousand Island Parmesan Peppercorn Oil & Vinegar				
	SMALL	LARGE		
GARDEN	4.76	7.51		
GREEK	5.52	9.37		
CHEF (ham, turkey, Genoa, cheese)	5.52	9.37		
TUNA	5.67	9.67		
ANTIPASTO (Ham, salami, Genoa, cheese)	5.52	9.37		
HAM AND CHEESE	5.52	9.37		
TURKEY AND CHEESE	5.52	9.37		
GRILLED CHICKEN	5.81	9.81		
CHICKEN SALAD	5.52	9.37		

CHEESE PIZZA (with drink)	5.24
CHICKEN TENDERS (with soft drink & fries)	5.24
SPAGHETTI (with soft drink & garlic Bread)	5.24

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING CHARLESTON HOUSE OF PIZZA



PIZZA | CALZONES

SPECIALTY PIZZAS AND CAL	ZONES		BUILD YOUR OWN	ı			
Topped with mozzarella & cl	neddar cheese			PERSO	ONAL (7")	SM (10")	LG (14")
	SM (10")	LG (14")	CHEESE		3.94	7.06	12.21
HOUSE SPECIAL	11.27	18.92	EXTRA CHEESE			1.84	2.89
Pepperoni, sausage, mushro hamburger, peppers, onion	om,		ADDITIONAL TOP	PING	.60	1.15	1.93
MEAT LOVERS	11.27	18.92	TOPPINGS	Λ.Α	oats	Voc	nios
Pepperoni, sausage, hambu bacon, ham	rger,		TOPPINGS	Рер	eats peroni Jsage	Vego Oni Oliv	on
VEGETARIAN	11.27	18.92			burger	Broc	
Onion, pepper, mushroom, olives, broccoli, spinach, ton	nato			Me	acon atball	Eggp Jalap	eños
GREEK	11.27	18.92			icken Iam	Pinea Pepr	
Feta, olive, spinach, tomato					hovies	Spin	ach
TACO	11.27	18.92				Mushr Gar	
Taco seasoned hamburger, onion, tomato, tortilla chips,	side of salsa					Tom	
MARGARITA	11.27	18.92					
Tomato, basil, garlic							
BUFFALO CHICKEN	9.06	16.21					
BBQ CHICKEN	9.06	16.21					

C.H.O.P. PASTAS

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA: SPAGHETTI OR PENNE · ALL PASTA DISHES ARE SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD.

7.67	CHICKEN	9.36
9.36	EGGPLANT	9.36
9.36	STUFFED SHELLS	9.87
9.36	HOMEMADE LASAGNA	9.87
9.36		
	9.36 9.36 9.36	9.36 EGGPLANT 9.36 STUFFED SHELLS 9.36 HOMEMADE LASAGNA



SUBS | WRAPS

CHOOSE 8" SUB ROLL OR TORTILLA WRAP. SERVED WITH FRIES.

ITALIAN	8.56	EGGPLANT	8.56	
Ham, Genoa salami, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, cheese		Eggplant, meat sauce, cheese		
MEATBALL PARM	8.56	CHICKEN SALAD	8.56	
Meatballs, meat sauce, cheese		Chicken salad, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese		
SAUSAGE PARM	8.56	VEAL PARM	8.56	
Sausage, meat sauce, cheese		Veal, meat sauce, cheese		
HAM AND CHEESE	8.56	CHICKEN PARM	8.56	
Ham, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo		Chicken, meat sauce cheese		
GENOA SALAMI	8.56	CHICKEN CUTLET	8.56	
Salami, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, cheese		Chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, cheese		
TUNA	9.36	CHICKEN STIR FRY	9.36	
Tuna, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese		Chicken, mushroom, onion, pepper, mayo, cheese		
TURKEY	9.36			
Turkey, lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo, cheese				
VEGETARIAN	8.56			
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pepper, mayo, mushroom, cheese				
B.L.T.	8.56			
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo				

PHILLY STEAK SUBS | WRAPS

CHOOSE 8" SUB ROLL OR TORTILLA WRAP.
ALL STEAK SUBS OR WRAPS SERVED WITH MAYO, CHEESE AND FRIES.

PHILLY STEAK 9.36

Cheese, onion, mushrooms, peppers, mayo